97IN - Petersburg - Solar
Airport details

State Indiana

Country United States of America
Region

Elevation 442ft (135m)
Timezone GMT -5

Coordinates 38.49588, -87.28252
Type helipad

ICAO code 97IN

IATA code n/a

FAA code 97IN

Communication

No airport communication available for 97IN

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
LWV DME 22.3 310.4°
EVV VICCI (EVANSVILLE) NDB 23.4 203.1°
PLX PALESTINE (ROBINSON) NDB 35.3 325.2°
SAM SAMSVILLE VOR/DME 37.7 269.2°
PXV POCKET CITY (EVANSVILLE) VORTAC 40.9 220.2°
oLy OLNEY NDB 43.8 284°
OowB OWENSBORO VOR/DME 45.5 171.1°
OOM HOOSIER (BLOOMINGTON) VORTAC 49.9 45.9°
HU YINNO (TERRE HAUTE) NDB 53.8 352.6°
TTH TERRE HAUTE VORTAC 59.6 1.9°
Disclaimer

frequency
108.80
219
391
116.60
113.30
272
108.60
110.20
245
115.30

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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